T A b 7 25 I i ]
Legislative Council Geographical Constituency Areas

flist A
R Bl HEHY Estimated Population PN E]
A R (as at March 2000) fmZH 7tk
5 e R T R AT District Council [ RVAZA = +/- % of
LCCA Code Name of GC Area Constituency Areas EE[ b 5 Population Quota
included DCCA LCCA (280,704)
LC3 FEER 1,016,100 -9.50%
Kowloon East
=AU Wong Tai Sin

FEEN Lung Tsui 18,700

BEEX Lung Kai 18,500

HE Lung Sheung 18,600

JEUEL Fung Wong 13,500

JEl{= Fung Tak 22,600

oLl Diamond Hill 22,300

HriidRe San Po Kong 20,200

BHH Tung Tau 17,300

REE Tung Mei 16,400

g Lok Fu 19,400

| Wang Tau Hom 17,900

Fog Tin Keung 17,700

2R EFE - Tsui Chuk & Pang Ching 17,400

=R Chuk Yuen South 17,200

T R Chuk Yuen Central 13,400

rEdL Chuk Yuen North 16,700

Z8EPY Tsz Wan West 22,700

ZEEEH Tsz Wan East 15,600

28l Tsz Wan North 27,800

10



YA et A

Legislative Council Geographical Constituency Areas

it A

R Bl HEHY Estimated Population PN E]
RVAZS =1 6% i Y R [ (as at March 2000) fmr=H otk
7R b5 I 4 District Council R EE +/- % of
LCCA Code Name of GC Area Constituency Areas EE[ b 5 Population Quota

included DCCA LCCA (280,704)

b= King Fu 14,500

FEH Choi Wan East 14,200

¥ ER Choi Wan South 16,500

EN Choi Wan West 13,500

NIk Chi Choi 15,200

FAL Choi Hung 14,300

442,100

B Kwun Tong

RERL AR Kwun Tong Central 15,200

TLFEE Kowloon Bay 14,200

JHE = Kai Yip 14,600

BE Lai Ching 20,500

Iy Ping Shek 16,000

U A Jordan Valley 18,700

= PN Shun Tin West 13,100

EEIH Sheung Shun 15,000

FlZz Lee On 15,900

IR Shun Tin East 14,800

AL Sau Mau Ping North 16,400

e e Hiu Lai 20,700

11



kG
b 5 R R AR
LCCA Code

Hi 5 25E [ AT
Name of GC Area

T A b 7 25 I i ]
Legislative Council Geographical Constituency Areas

P ELFEHY
BT
District Council
Constituency Areas
included

(RPN
Estimated Population
(as at March 2000)
EHE kg
el b 7788 1
DCCA LCCA

ACIFEC#E
{7 = ootk
+/- % of
Population Quota
(280,704)

75 YT
B FH
(Etas!
EH

JE 1
SEH
FEAA
SHEPTLL
RE&
=H
eI

EE U
o

A
tie

><§Ef[_§

s
S
T
Ak
e
=

Sau Mau Ping South
Hing Tin

Tak Tin

Lam Tin

Kwong Tak

Ping Tin

Hong Pak

Yau Tong Sze Shan
Lai Kong

King Tin

Tsui Ping South
Tsui Ping North

Po Lok

Yuet Wah

Hip Hong

Hong Lok

Ting On

Upper Ngau Tau Kok
Lower Ngau Tau Kok
To Tai

Lok Wah North

Lok Wah South

12

16,200
16,000
16,000
13,200
17,300
15,300
16,900
16,500
20,300
16,200
17,100
14,400
18,400
15,100
20,300
17,800
19,600
19,300
19,800
18,700
19,000
15,500

574,000



