立法會地方選區範圍 Legislative Council Geographical Constituency Areas

立法會 地方選區代號 LCCA Code	地方選區名稱 Name of GC Area		所包括的 區議會選區 District Council Constituency Areas included	Estimated	十人口 I Population arch 2000) 立法會 地方選區 <u>LCCA</u>	人口配額 偏差百分比 +/- % of Population Quota (280,704)
LC3	九龍東 Kowloon East				1,016,100	-9.50%
		<u>黄大仙</u>	Wong Tai Sin			
			Lung Tsui	18,700		
		龍啟	Lung Kai	18,500		
		龍上	Lung Sheung	18,600		
		鳳凰	Fung Wong	13,500		
		鳳德	Fung Tak	22,600		
		鑽石山	Diamond Hill	22,300		
		新蒲崗	San Po Kong	20,200		
		東頭	Tung Tau	17,300		
		東美	Tung Mei	16,400		
		樂富	Lok Fu	19,400		
		横頭磡	Wang Tau Hom	17,900		
		天強	Tin Keung	17,700		
		翠竹及鵬程	Tsui Chuk & Pang Ching	17,400		
		竹園南	Chuk Yuen South	17,200		
		竹園中	Chuk Yuen Central	13,400		
		竹園北	Chuk Yuen North	16,700		
		慈雲西	Tsz Wan West	22,700		
		慈雲東	Tsz Wan East	15,600		
		慈雲北	Tsz Wan North	27,800		

立法會地方選區範圍 Legislative Council Geographical Constituency Areas

		所包括的			Estimated	ト人口 Population	人口配額
立法會	山子迎豆万须	區議會選區			(as at March 2000)		偏差百分比
地方選區代號	地方選區名稱		District Council		區議會	立法會	+/- % of
LCCA Code	Name of GC Area		Constituency Areas		選區	地方選區	Population Quota
			included		<u>DCCA</u>	<u>LCCA</u>	(280,704)
		16/二	Vina Eu		14.500		
		瓊富	King Fu		14,500		
		彩雲東	Choi Wan East		14,200		
		彩雲南	Choi Wan South		16,500		
		彩雲西	Choi Wan West		13,500		
		池彩	Chi Choi		15,200		
		彩虹	Choi Hung	_	14,300	-	
					442,100		
		觀塘	Kwun Tong				
		觀塘中心	Kwun Tong Central		15,200		
		九龍灣	Kowloon Bay		14,200		
		啟業	Kai Yip		14,600		
		麗晶	Lai Ching		20,500		
		坪石	Ping Shek		16,000		
		佐敦谷	Jordan Valley		18,700		
		順天西	Shun Tin West		13,100		
		雙順	Sheung Shun		15,000		
		利安	Lee On		15,900		
		順天東	Shun Tin East		14,800		
		秀茂坪北	Sau Mau Ping North		16,400		
		曉麗	Hiu Lai		20,700		
		.2011-0			,		

立法會地方選區範圍 Legislative Council Geographical Constituency Areas

立法會 地方選區代號 LCCA Code	地方選區名稱 Name of GC Area		所包括的 區議會選區 District Council Constituency Areas included	Estimated	十人口 I Population arch 2000) 立法會 地方選區 LCCA	人口配額 偏差百分比 +/- % of Population Quota (280,704)
		秀茂坪南 興田	Sau Mau Ping South Hing Tin	16,200 16,000		
		徳田	Tak Tin	16,000		
		藍田	Lam Tin	13,200		
		廣德	Kwong Tak	17,300		
		平田	Ping Tin	15,300		
		康栢	Hong Pak	16,900		
		油塘四山	Yau Tong Sze Shan	16,500		
		麗港	Lai Kong	20,300		
		景田	King Tin	16,200		
		翠屏南	Tsui Ping South	17,100		
		翠屏北	Tsui Ping North	14,400		
		寶樂	Po Lok	18,400		
		月華	Yuet Wah	15,100		
		協康	Hip Hong	20,300		
		康樂	Hong Lok	17,800		
		定安	Ting On	19,600		
		上牛頭角	Upper Ngau Tau Kok	19,300		
		下牛頭角	Lower Ngau Tau Kok	19,800		
		淘大	To Tai	18,700		
		樂華北	Lok Wah North	19,000		
		樂華南	Lok Wah South	15,500	_	
				574,000		